Grow Your Portfolio with Confidence



Grow your portfolio by lending to credit challenged customers without increasing risk by partnering with the leader in GPS technology, Spireon's GoldStar Enterprise.

Seamlessly integrate GoldStar Enterprise with existing workflows to make managing large auto loan portfolios easy, increase collections and recover vehicles faster when required.

GoldStar Delivers Real Results

Customers using GoldStar Enterprise have reported significant savings as a direct result of GPS-based vehicle tracking.



Recovery Savings



Improvement in Loan Performance

Learn more at spireon.com/goldstar-lender or call 1-800-557-1449



Features

Streamline the way you manage your portfolio with powerful yet simple GoldStar Enterprise features like:



Consolidated Portfolio View

Monitor all loans across multiple dealerships with an easy-to-use dashboard.



Location Genie Analyze stored vehicle location data to predict its most probable current location.



Dealer Partner Sub-Accounts

Manage dealer partner programs and delegate workflows to dealers within the GoldStar Enterprise portal for improved operational efficiency.



Payment Notifications

Use optional buzzers for in-vehicle payment reminders that keep borrowers on track.

/		$\overline{\ }$
(-	\models	=)
		$\overline{5}$
	\smile	

Self-Service Device & Installation Service Ordering

Order devices and installation services within the GoldStar Enterprise portal as a lender or dealer partner directly.



Starter Interrupt

Disable the vehicle remotely as a last resort before recovery becomes necessary.



Reference Genie

Automatically verify loan STIPs and customer references based on location history.



Recovery Link

Send a mobile friendly link to repo agencies sharing location information and locate functionality for faster more efficient recoveries.

Supporting Your Success

More than just a GPS solution, GoldStar Enterprise is backed by a wide range of value-added services, including:

- · Nationwide network of certified installation technicians
- Award winning 24/7 customer support
- 99.9% platform availability guarantee
- Same day fulfillment with 99.7% order accuracy
- Dedicated customer account team
- Online and on-site training resources
- · Compliance partnership providing government regulation updates

Learn more at spireon.com/goldstar-lender or call 1-800-557-1449

